
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 11, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $130,236 37
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $108,110 38
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $61,236 9

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $45,420 10
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $40,536 1
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $35,940 13
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $31,008 13

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $29,412 4
James M. Gray, Inc. $29,388 6
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $29,388 6
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Florida Retirement Group $28,632 7
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $28,524 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $27,540 4
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $25,306 29
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $23,808 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $23,484 5
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $23,200 9
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $21,605 17
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $19,212 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $18,864 3
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $17,508 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $16,404 6
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $16,277 8
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $15,576 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $14,600 9
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $13,128 3
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $12,432 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $11,306 7
Zarins, Ivars Zarins Insurance Agency $11,268 1
Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $11,128 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $11,076 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $10,896 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $10,366 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $10,080 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $9,444 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $9,264 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $8,964 4
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $8,412 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $8,388 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $8,028 5
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $7,956 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $7,872 3
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $7,524 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $7,428 2
Marengo, Peter Marengo Insurance Agency $7,380 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $7,332 3
AMAC Senior Resources Network $7,116 3
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $7,104 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $7,068 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $7,056 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $6,552 1
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ERIN Marketing, Inc. $6,240 3
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,168 2
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $5,998 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $5,964 3
Sylvia, David W. Sylvia Insurance Agency $5,940 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $5,932 2
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $5,892 1
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $5,892 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $5,880 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $5,772 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $5,760 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $5,652 2
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $5,424 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $5,412 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $5,182 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $5,088 1
Desharnais, Roland E. Jr. Desharnais Insurance Agency $5,052 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $5,040 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $4,944 2
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,704 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $4,620 2
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $4,620 2
Chacon Financial Group $4,296 1
Tornes, Luis Jr. Tornes Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Nationcare Insurance Services $4,212 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,140 3
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $4,068 1
Pucci, Katya Pucci Insurance Agency $3,756 1
Garity Associates Brokerage Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,588 2
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $3,468 1
Fraser, Dennis Fraser Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC $3,336 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $3,300 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,300 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,144 3
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,084 1
Mindick, Shimshon Mindick Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Vancek, Michal Vancek Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $2,988 1
Branch, Beth Branch Insurance Agency $2,988 1
First Benefits Group, Inc. $2,952 1
Freeman, William P. Freeman Insurance Agency $2,952 1
O'Brien, Terrance J. O'Brien Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Insurance Designers of Dallas, Inc. $2,882 1
Commission Fund 4, LLC $2,868 1
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Blevins, Jonithan L. Blevins Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Dempsey, Everett D. Dempsey Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Weinkle, Christina K. Weinkle Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Financial Grade $2,784 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $2,784 1



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 11, 2019

Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $2,784 1
LYR Associates, LLC $2,784 1
Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $2,784 1
Callanan, David J. Callanan Insurance Agency $2,772 2
Capital Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,772 2
Medicare Insurance Agency of Florida $2,772 2
Spivey, David Spivey Insurance Agency $2,772 2
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $2,772 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Carefree Insurance Services, Inc. $2,628 1
Clear Solutions Insurance, Inc. $2,628 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $2,628 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $2,628 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $40,536

Bowes, Rick $18,996 Jaffe, Joseph A. $16,584
Kempler, Gary S. $18,036

Haass, David $11,640 Blake, Karla $11,076
Rush, Francine $11,640 Rosati, Lisa $10,824
Sachs, Kerry $11,484 Burke, John R. $10,764
Fabera, Joseph $11,268 Spink, Chad D. $10,356

Schwartz, Scott J. $9,264 Kathrein, Joseph L. $6,192
Gardner, William E. $8,736 Payant, Thomas A. $6,000
Ahlbum, Tim $8,616 Ray, Natalie $5,998
Barta, Francine $8,412 Sylvia, David W. $5,940
Dillow, David S. $8,388 Brennan, Amy S. $5,928
Cancio, Maria $8,220 Jones, John A. $5,892
Ulayyet, Fred M. $7,956 Merritt, Dee $5,880
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $7,932 Gordon, Aaron $5,844
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $7,752 Osborn, Jarrett $5,844
Howard, Robert S. $7,656 Clanton, Bobby L. $5,760
McGregor, Iyan L. $7,524 Haft, Gary S. $5,760
Marengo, Peter $7,380 Gold, Matthew $5,736
Hargis, Mark D. $7,104 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,532
Wiedersum, Bryan F. $7,068 DiBello, Joseph T. $5,508
Claassen, Matthew J. $7,056 Minervini, Debra A. $5,424
Barrett, Brian $6,972 Gilbert, Brian $5,088
Catron, Edward A. $6,552 Lasman, Mark J. $5,088
Gonzalez, Julio E. $6,396 DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $5,052
Ahmed, Nur N. $6,216 Brown, Matthew $5,040

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Chacon, Cesar $4,920 Fallin, Gregory M. $3,720
Dimsdale, William T. $4,720 Brown, Dinwall $3,648
Dworkin, Earl D. $4,704 Holzman, Robert $3,648
Doyle, Stephen M. $4,630 Gratzon, Peter $3,612
Carter, Julie K. $4,296 Gregory, David P. $3,480
Maisonet, Joseph $4,176 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,480
Halperin, Murray A. $4,068 Ehrlich, Carl F. $3,468
Armbrecht, Keith $4,044 Sicks, Taryn $3,396
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,032 Brines, Michael W. $3,336
Pucci, Katya $3,756 Johnson, Christina J. $3,336

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Garwood, Jared E. $3,312 Weinkle, Christina K. $2,844
Bullard, Janet C. $3,300 Barta, Devin M. $2,796
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,300 Carroll, Daniel P. $2,796
Pomeraniec, David $3,300 Hubler, Christine $2,784
Winer, Martin A. $3,220 Rubin, Leibish $2,784
Ahlbum, Jon $3,216 Roberts, Horace A. III $2,772
Jinson, Kenneth $3,120 Elfrink, Priscilla $2,748
Warner, Russell G. III $3,120 Jacquin, Lori E. $2,748
Olson, Landon $3,096 Whiteley, William R. $2,748
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $3,084 Carran, John S. $2,712
J., Nicole $3,072 Hyrne, Gary D. $2,712
Saylor, Dexter R. $3,072 Palmer, Casey V. $2,712
Goldenberg, Karen S. $3,024 Middlebrooks, Delores $2,676
Kahn, Peter S. $3,024 Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $2,652
Karavasilis, Eleftherios $3,024 Hall, Tiffany $2,652
Mindick, Shimshon $3,024 Aarons, Neill $2,628
Vancek, Michal $3,024 Adelson, Andy G. $2,628
Branch, Beth $2,988 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,628
Soucy, James A. $2,988 Bennett, Daniela C. $2,628
Freeman, William P. $2,952 Bono, Peter F. $2,628
Grzywa, Brandon $2,952 Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,628
Maisonet, Marcie $2,952 DeWalt, Geri B. $2,628
O'Brien, Terrance J. $2,952 Hogg, Harvey P. $2,628
Barton, Barbara A. $2,882 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,628
Dega, Brigett L. $2,868 Knight, Janet M. $2,628
Jacobs, Douglas M. $2,868 Levy, Judith P. $2,628
Rascionato, Darius F. $2,868 Needleman, Steven M. $2,628
Swaffar, Darlene $2,868 Pearson, Lisha $2,628
Waxman, Andrew B. $2,868 Pottinger, Ingrid A. $2,628
Allan, Bret M. $2,856 Selinger, William S. $2,628
Blevins, Jonithan L. $2,856 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,628
Richey, Catherine S. $2,856 Warren, Gary A. $2,628
Sauer, Robert R. $2,856 White, Joanne $2,628
Dempsey, Everett D. $2,844 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $2,592
Voth, Jacob F. $2,844 Tubbs, Preston E. $2,568
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